
Regio-Cup Süd 2022
am 1.05 2022 in Meersburg

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - SWK Ohne Reifen Keulen

(3) (1) (2)

(1) (2) (1)

(5) (3) (4)

(8) (5) (5)

(7) (6) (8)

(11) (14) (3)

(2) (3) (22)

(3) (19) (6)

(10) (8) (14)

(13) (17) (7)

(9) (11) (17)

(14) (9) (18)

(15) (9) (20)

(6) (21) (9)

(24) (7) (12)

(19) (12) (13)

(21) (13) (16)

(26) (15) (10)

(11) (20) (21) 45,80017,950 13,300 14,550

2,900 6,050 5,6005,2002,050 6,05019. Lena Viktoria Felk
TV Rehlingen 1923

2,300 8,450 7,200

47,35015,350 15,200 16,800

3,300 7,100 6,4006,2002,900 6,10018. Emma Walter
TV Dahn 1910 e. V

1,600 7,050 6,700

47,80016,500 16,000 15,300

2,550 6,800 5,9506,8003,100 6,10017. Leonie Reisel
TV Dahn 1910 e. V

2,300 7,100 7,100

48,45016,600 16,100 15,750

3,250 6,750 5,7506,4503,050 6,60015. Lana Gottmann
TV Rehlingen 1923

2,350 7,050 7,200

48,45015,800 16,850 15,800

2,700 6,800 6,3006,9002,850 7,10015. Daria Seifert
TB 1889 Oppau

1,650 7,600 6,550

48,75018,400 13,250 17,100

3,500 7,250 6,3505,700 -0,601,650 6,50013. Elisabeth Befus
Gundelfinger Tschft. 1976 e. V.

2,400 8,450 7,550

48,75017,350 16,600 14,800

2,500 6,700 5,6006,9503,050 6,60013. Valerie Brakk
TG Worms

2,500 7,850 7,000

49,30017,650 16,600 15,050

2,600 7,050 5,4006,6503,200 6,75012. Emily Picha
TG Worms

2,000 8,400 7,250

49,70018,100 16,400 15,200

3,700 6,050 5,4506,0003,550 6,85011. Alexandra Klippert
VfL Sindelfingen e.V.

2,950 7,850 7,300

50,10017,700 14,800 17,600

3,800 7,700 6,150 -0,054,850 -0,104,050 6,00010. Katharina Croner
Post SV Nürnberg

2,250 8,300 7,150

50,15018,000 16,750 15,400

2,150 7,050 6,2006,6002,750 7,4009. Julia Fijalkowska
TB 1889 Oppau

2,600 7,800 7,600

50,70019,200 13,600 17,900

3,850 7,100 6,9505,550 -0,301,850 6,5008. Ina Fiona Orend
TSV Graben

2,950 8,600 7,650

50,90019,250 17,250 14,400

3,150 6,000 5,2506,950 -0,053,850 6,5007. Jessica Schreiner
TV Lahr

2,350 8,750 8,150

5. Leonie Paramonow
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

2,550 7,750 7,950

52,20017,950 15,300 18,950

5,350 7,500 6,1005,400 -0,303,450 6,7506. Sophia Misjurin
TB Germania Neulußheim

2,700 8,100 7,150

3,200 7,300 6,850

17,350

3. Anastasia Forkavets
TSG Tübingen e.V.

2,950 8,150 7,700

53,15018,150 16,950

6,7503,150 7,0504. Adelija Khashimov
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

2,650 7,900 7,600

5,250 7,150 6,150

18,550

3,700 7,200 7,150

18,050

54,60018,800 17,250

1. Julia Schabotenko
TSV 1846 Nürnberg

2,750 7,7508,700

58,35019,600 18,800

4,350 8,200 7,4007,0503,800 7,9502. Valentina Bauer
ASV Cham

2,500 9,100 8,000

19,950

5,9504,650 6,650

52,50018,250 16,900

6,3503,700

Wertung Wertung Wertung

59,40019,200 20,600 19,600

5,500 7,050 7,0507,1505,400 8,050

6,850

01.05.2022, 14:38 - 1 / 2 - www.RSG.kobabe.de



Regio-Cup Süd 2022
am 1.05 2022 in Meersburg
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(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - SWK Ohne Reifen Keulen

Wertung Wertung Wertung

(18) (24) (11)

(20) (16) (26)

(25) (18) (19)

(16) (26) (14)

(22) (25) (23)

(23) (23) (25)

(16) (27) (24)

(28) (22) (27)

(27) (28) (28) 36,30014,700 9,550 12,050

1,350 5,700 5,0003,650 -0,601,150 5,35028. Sophia Kimmel
TV Rehlingen 1923

1,450 7,150 6,100

39,45014,000 13,200 12,250

1,700 4,950 5,6005,6001,950 5,65027. Aleks Mihaylova
TV Rehlingen 1923

1,150 6,000 6,850

40,15016,900 9,800 13,450

3,000 5,700 4,7502,800 -0,602,650 4,95026. Riana Funke
TSV Mommenheim

1,900 7,900 7,100

41,95015,850 13,050 13,050

2,850 5,100 5,1004,6002,800 5,65024. Paulina Emilia Rosa Mertens
TSV Mommenheim

1,850 7,300 6,700

41,95015,900 11,900 14,150

2,750 6,300 5,1003,8001,750 6,35024. Viktoria Ogrodnik
TB 1889 Oppau

1,400 7,850 6,650

43,55016,900 11,250 15,400

2,900 6,350 6,250 -0,104,100 -0,251,950 5,45023. Ella Klimpe
TSV Mommenheim

2,000 7,850 7,050

44,10015,600 13,650 14,850

2,650 6,200 6,0005,3002,250 6,10022. Daria Usoltsev
TV Rehlingen 1923

1,800 7,050 6,750

44,40016,550 14,900 12,950

1,800 5,900 5,2505,8502,650 6,40021. Alica Sophie Krüger
VfL Sindelfingen e.V.

1,900 7,200 7,450

45,55016,850 12,300 16,400

2,850 6,900 6,6505,1001,700 5,50020. Marta Jacak
TV Rehlingen 1923

1,800 7,750 7,350 -0,05

01.05.2022, 14:38 - 2 / 2 - www.RSG.kobabe.de


